
Western Fleming Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR W&tem FleaninP county 
Cornmu&y, Town or City 

P.S.C. ICY. NO. ' 1  

1~Revised SHEETNO. 7 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY, NO. 1 

Oriainal SHEETNO. 7 

RATES AND CHARGES 

C. Special Non-Reemring Charges 

Connection-Turn On 
Re-Connect ion 
Re-Connection (After Hours) 
Service CalYJnvestigation 
Service Call (Mer Hours) 
Late Payment 
Meter Relocation 
Returned Check 
Service Line Inspection 

$25 
50 
60 

. 25 
35 
10 Percent 

20 
40 

Actual Cost 

Note: Re@= working h m  for the Utility's Maintenance Staff is SO0 AM to 400 PM, Monday throw& Friday excluding 
holidays. Upon customer request and subject to availability of Maintenance Staff services may be performed after workmg 
hours at the after hours rate. 
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